NT3881D
Dot Matrix LCD Controller and Driver
                                                                                           1                                                     V2.2
March ,2000
Features
� Internal LCD drivers
16 common signal drivers
40 segment signal drivers

NT3881D
24
Ordering Information
Part No. Package Remarks
NT3881DH-01 CHIP FORM Refer to Table 1
NT3881DF/A-01 80L QFP/A-type waveform Refer to Table 1
NT3881DF/B-01 80L QFP/B-type waveform Refer to Table 1
NT3881DH-02 CHIP FORM Refer to Table 2
NT3881DF/A-02 80L QFP/A-type waveform Refer to Table 2
NT3881DF/B-02 80L QFP/B-type waveform Refer to Table 2
NT3881D
25
Package Information
QFP 80L Outline Dimensions unit: inches/mm